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TUESDAY 24 MAY 2022

DIVISION 1

DIVISION 2

DIVISION 3

DIVISION 4 CIVIL TRIALS

8049/2022 [ Badroodien & 3 others vs A Moollajie N.O & 6 others

9773/2017 Technologies Acceptances Receivables (Pty) Ltd vs ] D Pepler
N.O & 2 others

13531/2006 The Full Gospel Church of God in Southern Africa & 2 others
vs The Living Waters Community Worship Centre & 3 others

4360/2019 D Jita vs The Road Accident Fund

1151/2018 Assured Freight Services (Pty) Ltd vs H A Suliman

16414/2021 B G Mabudla N.O vs N C Grabile & 5 others

17865/2020 R Data (Pty) Ltd vs Nordic Light Properties (Pty) Ltd

12362/2021 City of Cape Town vs P Presence & 3 others

18001/2020 S De Wet N.O vs B Nduna & 4 others

11280/2021 Tomstar Ventures 1017 CC t/a M-Interiors vs Quintessential
Villa (Pty) Ltd

14137/2020 G N Hardisty & 1 other vs D Bedien & 2 others

458/2017 A Everts vs Dr 1] De Wet

1582/2022 D Verwey vs C Blom & 1 other

18013/2017 G R Rabie vs The Road Accident Fund
CASE NO CRIMINAL TRIALS

DIVISION A CC08/2018 S vs E Lenting & others

DIVISION B CC103/2019 S vs D Davids

DIVISION C CC16/2020 S vs AM Mtsweni
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DIVISION E
DIVISION F
DIVISION H
DIVISION I

DIVISION K

DIVISION N

DIVISION P

DIVISION Q

CC68/2018
CC54/2020
CC21/2020
CC1/2018

CC59/2020

CC4/2020
CC54/2019

CC79/2020
CC31/2020

CC80,/2020
CC23/2021
CC13/2021
CC57/2020
CC57,/2020
CC86/2019

S vs P Kwaza & 3 others

S vs D Adriaanse & 3 others

S vs] Sias

S vs T Mtsholotsholo & 5 others
S vs M Pangarker

Svs E A Gwaqaza & 1 other
S vs ] ] Williams

S vs L Mzingeli

S vs M Mpemdukama

S vs O Ludwele & 2 others
S vs R Stuurman

S vs O Motsi

Svs T Faku

S vs CJulius & 1 other

S vs S Klaas

S vs T Khumalo




